Position

Maint Contract Admin'R
Maintenance Worker |
Leadman

Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held City

Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda

Department

Public Works Maint
Public Works Maint
Public Works Maint
Public Works Maint
Public Works Maint
Public Works Maint
Public Works Maint
Public Works Maint
Public Works Maint
Public Works Maint

Total Wages

$109,808
$89,548
$86,906
$75,194
$74,677
$69,806
$60,689
$56,933
$50,943
$39,779

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,284
$9,426
$27,728
$8,473
$27,426
$32,427
$8,143
$6,574
$21,440
$9,690



