Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maint Contract Admin'R		Yorba Linda	Public Works Maint	\$109,808	\$25,284
Maintenance Worker II		Yorba Linda	Public Works Maint	\$89,548	\$9,426
Leadman		Yorba Linda	Public Works Maint	\$86,906	\$27,728
Maintenance Worker II		Yorba Linda	Public Works Maint	\$75,194	\$8,473
Maintenance Worker II		Yorba Linda	Public Works Maint	\$74,677	\$27,426
Maintenance Worker II		Yorba Linda	Public Works Maint	\$69,806	\$32,427
Maintenance Worker I		Yorba Linda	Public Works Maint	\$60,689	\$8,143
Maintenance Worker I		Yorba Linda	Public Works Maint	\$56,933	\$6,574
Maintenance Worker I		Yorba Linda	Public Works Maint	\$50,943	\$21,440
Maintenance Worker I		Yorba Linda	Public Works Maint	\$39,779	\$9,690